DUX ASS	IGNMENTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
			P	1010	16497	7		
			ONER OF	PATENTS AND TH	MUEIVIAN	NO.	EOF.	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENT OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. TJIOE, Tjay T. 3. 5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH					2. SLANGEN, Hubertus J.M. 4. 6. 8.			09/44301
2. PARTY NAME: D	(IES) (ASSIG	NEE(S))	RECEIVING	INTEREST:				·
ADDRES	S: Het Overlo			n, The Netherlands	S ⊠NO			
3. <u>NATU</u> (Subm docum	RE OF CONV lit herewith <u>on</u> nent)	EYANCE ly one do	(DOCUME) cument for r	NT): ecordation—multipl	e copies o		nment signed by differen	
	SIGNMENT C			PART INTE	REST	EXEC.	DATE: 1, Nov. 3 and	2, Nov. 10, 1999
□SE	CURITY		MERGER	R OTHER:		L	-01/ / / / ·	20/
EXECUTI	ON DATE(S)	ON THE	DECLARAT	ON IF FILED HERI 3 and 2, Nov. 10, 1	EWITH: (<u>N</u> 999	IOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
4.5 APPI	NO.(S) OR F	PAT NO.(S	S). OTHERS	ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached? [YES ⊠NO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	APP. NO.(S)	M#		1st INVENTOR if not in item 1		ENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1
NEW APP	PLICATION	265003						
	Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS = TOTAL <u>1</u>			
intellectu 1100 NEV NINTH FL	Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W'. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER				7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
5.5 ATTY PMS 26				8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 30268 265003				
<u>N</u>	MATTER NO.		CL	IENT REF.	aup. sne	eet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. STATI	EMENT AND best of my kr	SIGNATU powledge ht. 944130	IRE. and belief, t	he foregoing inform	ation is tru	e and correct	and any attached cop	y is a true copy of
03 FC:581	5 C:581 40.00 00				10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet)			2
Attorney: Reg. No. Atty/Sec:	Kendrew 30,368 KHC/mhn	Signatur I. Colton		861-3606	Date:	November 2 FAX: (202) 8		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT-114X 3/98

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln.

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 265003 9250US/CON/WO Client Ref.

Sole or Joint

NON	1P	RO\	/ISI	ON	AL

NONPROVISIONAL ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

		.						
	consideration of the sum of Ter to each of the undersigned, to	,	d other good and	valuable				
INSERT (1	Tjay T. TJIOE	(2) I	Hubertus J.M.	SLANGEN				
NAME(S) OF (3		(4)						
INVENTOR(S) (5			box if continue	d on page 2				
hereby sell(s), ass	fficiency of which are hereby a	cknowledged by the	undersigned who	o at the request of,				
INSERT	DSM N.V.							
NAME(S) OF	Het Overloon 1, 6411 TE Heerlen, the Netherlands							
ASSIGNEE(S)								
& ADDRESS(ES)								
(hereinafter designated "/ invention and all applicati	ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interions including arry and all divisions, contin	rest for the United States of uations, substitutes, and rei	America as defined in 3 ssues thereof; and all re	95 U.S.C. 100, in the esulting patents, known as				
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD FOR PREPARING MELAMINE.							
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	for which the undersigned execute (A) we even date herewith (B) on		rs Patents of the Uni	ted States of America:				
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.		filed					
issue said Letters Patent undersigned agree(s) tha AND representatives, deemed NOTE → → The	the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as it the attorney of record in said application the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury or desirable for recordation of this docume	ASSIGNEE, its successors, shall hereinafter act on bel y and execute any papers fo full protection and title in an Madison & Sutro LLP of the	, assigns and legals rep half of said ASSIGNEE; or ASSIGNEE, its succe nd to the invention hereb	resentatives; the ssors, assigns and legal by transferred.				
INVENT	TORS y T. TIVE	DAT SIG	E W NED wender gg	ITNESSES				
Name: Tjæy 1	T. TJIOE EV FUS J.M. Slangen Lus J.M. Slangen		1000.99					
Name: 4) Name: 5)								

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT

RECORDED: 11/22/1999